广东拓利电子科技有限公司
自动焊锡机送锡管型号说明
例：
TAL-0.8-650S60
TAL 送锡管型号
0.8 锡线直径 (mm)
650 送锡管长度 (mm)
S60 不锈钢管长度 (mm)
广东拓利电子科技有限公司
常用型号：
型号 点焊* 拖焊*
Terra, Luna, L-CAT EVO TAL0.3-450S60 TAL0.3-450S90
TAL0.4-450S60 TAL0.4-450S90
TAL0.5-650S60 TAL0.5-650S90
TAL0.65-1000S60 TAL0.65-1000S90
TAL0.8-1500S60 TAL0.8-1500S90
TAL 1.0-450S60 TAL 1.0650S90
* 以上所列出的送锡管长度仅供参考，客户可定制任意长度、任意直径的送锡管。建议细锡线使用较短的管。
广东拓利电子科技有限公司
广东拓利电子科技有限公司
广东拓利电子科技有限公司
TAL (尼龙头)
S60 (60 mm 不锈钢)
S90 (90 mm 不锈钢)
广东拓利电子科技有限公司
点焊头
组件 l: RS-P
适用钢管长度: S60 (60 mm)
拖焊头/ Line Solder Head
组件: RS-L
适用钢管长度 S90 (90 mm)
广东拓利电子科技有限公司
————联系信息————
广东拓利电子科技有限公司
联系人：黄新银
手机： 13686891921
电话：0752-2689736/ 2689735
广东拓利电子科技有限公司
Robotic Solder Feed Tube Part Numbering
Example:
TAL-0.8-650S60
TAL is the tube model
(0.8 is solder diameter in mm)
广东拓利电子科技有限公司
(650 is total length in mm)
(S60 is stainless steel end length in mm)
Model Number Point* Slide*
Terra, Luna, L-CAT EVO TAL0.3-450S60 TAL0.3-450S90
TAL0.4-450S60 TAL0.4-450S90
TAL0.5-650S60 TAL0.5-650S90
TAL0.65-1000S60 TAL0.65-1000S90
TAL0.8-1500S60 TAL0.8-1500S90
TAL 1.0-450S60 TAL 1.0650S90
* The length of feed tube listed above is for example only. Any of the specified lengths can be ordered with any wire diameter. It is
recommended to use shorter tube lengths with smaller wire diameters
TAL (nylon end)
S60 (60 mm stainless)    S90 (90 mm stainless)
广东拓利电子科技有限公司
Point Solder Head
Model: RS-P
Stainless End: S60 (60 mm)
Slide / Line Solder Head
Model: RS-L
Stainless End: S90 (90 mm)